ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY MONDAY, MARCH 22ND AT 5PM

Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 2ITH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

PACKAGES
COMPLETE DINNER FOR 2 .
COMPLETE DINNER FOR 6 .
COMPLETE DINNER FOR 12

STARTERS

CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER Serves 6-8, Gluten-Free .
MATZOH CRACKERS.

SEASONAL CRUDITE CRATE with Fresh Herb Dip or Hummus. Serves 8-12, Gluten-Free.

. 150.00

. 350.00

. 685.00

19.00

.9.00

68.00

GARDEN GREENS SALAD Sliced Oranges, Pomegranate, Toasted Walnuts & Citrus Vinaigrette. Serves 6-8, Gluten-Free 39.00

CHICKEN BROTH with Carrots & Fresh Dill. Serves 4, Gluten-Free .

TRADITIONAL MATZOH BALLS Suggested 1 per person

SEDER ESSENTIALS

BUTTERFIELD’S PREMIUM GEFILTE FISH Suggested 1 per person .

HOUSE MADE RED HORSERADISH Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free, Vegan.

APPLE WALNUT HAROSET Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free.

TRADITIONAL MATZOH

EGG MATZOH

SHMURA MATZOH.

TRADITIONAL SEDER PLATE Egg, Roasted Shank Bone, Parsley, Haroset, Horseradish Root
ROASTED SHANK BONE

HARD BOILED EGGS 3 Eggs, Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free

GREENLEAF PARSLEY Bitter Greens .

MAIN COURSES

BUTTERFIELD’S BEEF BRISKET Thick Sliced. Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free
BRISKET GRAVY Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free.
GRILLED CEDAR PLANK SALMON with Yogurt Dill Sauce. Serves 1, Gluten-Free.

GRILLED CEDAR PLANK SALMON with Yogurt Dill Sauce. Serves 4-5, Gluten-Free .

BUTTERFIELD

1915

17.00

.3.00

.9.50

.8.00

20.00

.8.00

.8.00

45.00

24.00

.5.00

.4.00

.5.00

45.00

10.00

15.25

90.00

pkg
pkg

pkg

1b.
box
ea.
ea.

qt.

ea.

ea
ea
1b
box
box
box
ea
ea
pkg

bnch

1b
pt
ea

half



ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY MONDAY, MARCH 22ND AT 5PM

Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 27TH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021
MAIN COURSES CONTINUED

“THICK CUT” ROASTED TURKEY BREAST Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free

TURKEY GRAVY Serves 4-8.

BRAISED CHICKEN with Fresh Artichokes and Olives. Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free

HERB ROASTED NATURAL CHICKEN with Roasted Carrot Garnish. Serves 2-4, Gluten-Free .

CHICKEN GRAVY Serves 4-8 .

CLASSIC SIDES

POTATO PANCAKES Made with Matzoh Meal. Reccommended 2 per person

SOUR CREAM Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free .

HOUSEMADE APPLE SAUCE Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free, Vegan

MATZOH STUFFING with Granny Smith Apples and Fresh Herbs. Serves 2-3

CLASSIC POTATO KUGEL Small serves 4, Largeserves10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00 sm/
APPLE MATZOH KUGEL with Dried Apricots. Small serves 4, Largeserves10 . . . . . . . 18.00 sm/
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free .

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLE TZIMMES with Carrots, Sweet Potato, Prunes, & Apricots. Serves 4, Gluten-Free .

VEGETABLES

GRILLED ASPARAGUS with Charred Lemon. Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free, Vegan .
HARICOTS VERTS AMANDINE Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free, Vegan

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER with Parmesan & Garlic. Serves 3-4, Vegan

DESSERTS

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE DOUBLE SOUFFLE CAKE w/Chocolate Mousse & Whipped Cream
Serves 6-8, Gluten-Free

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE Serves 6-8, Gluten-Free
COCONUT MACAROONS Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free

CHOCOLATE DIPPED MACAROONS Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free.
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE WALNUT COOKIES Serves 1, Gluten-Free
CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free.

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER Serves 8-12, Gluten-Free, Vegan .

BUTTERFIELD

1915

30.00

13.00

25.00

22.00

10.00

.3.25

.4.00

15.00

15.50

42.00

46.00

14.00

17.00

19.00

19.00

17.00

40.00

30.00

32.00

36.00

.5.00

42.00

62.00

1b
pt
1b

ea

pt

ea
72 pt
pt
1b
lg
lg
pt

pt

1b
1b

1b

ea

ea
doz
doz
ea
doz

ea



ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY MONDAY, MARCH 22ND AT 5PM

Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 2ITH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

FLOWERS

Beautiful Spring Floral arrangement in a vase including a mix of Spring elements with Roses, Tulips,
Blooms of Phalaenopsis Orchids, extra Seasonal Flowers and a mix of Greeneries.

SMALL FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 8 Inches Diameter & 7 InchesHigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95.00 ea
MEDIUM FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 12 Inches Diameter & 7 InchesHigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . .145.00 ea
LARGE FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 15 Inches Diameter & 7 InchesHigh. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .200.00 ea

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

Email your completed order sheet to holiday @butterfieldmarket.com
Call our Catering Department at (212) 772 8782 Ext. 3 or fax a completed order sheet to (212) 772 2506

QUESTIONS

Email: holiday@butterfieldmarket.com or phone: (212) 772 8782 Ext. 3

DELIVERY INFORMATION

Butterfield delivers throughout Manhattan. Visit our website for full listing of delivery pricing.

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS & INGREDIENT LIST

Many dishes on our holiday menus need to be heated prior to serving. Serving instructions and a full listing of our
item ingredients can be found on our website for each of your holiday items.
All food arrives chilled with easy serving instructions.
butterfieldmarket.com/menus

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
STAFFING/EVENT MANAGEMENT / RENTAL COORDINATION / LIQUOR & BAR SERVICE

Butterfield can make your event as effortless as possible by providing experienced and professionally trained
captains, waiters, bartenders and chefs. We can provide a full range of bar service packages including wine and
beer, full bar and top shelf liquor. Coordination of event rentals are also available.
butterfieldmarket.com/catering

FOR OFFICE USE:

RECEIVED BY CHECKED BY ORDER #

BUTTERFIELD

1915



Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 2ITH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY MONDAY, MARCH 22ND AT 5PM

YOUR INFORMATION

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

EMAIL PHONE

DELIVERY ADDRESS

ADDRESS / ZIP CODE

SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS

DELIVERY & PICK-UP WINDOWS

FOR SATURDAY MARCH 27TH FOR SUNDAY MARCH 28TH
DELIVERY WINDOW PICK UPS (FROM 9AM-5PM)
8AM-11AM 1PM-4PM APPROXIMATE TIME
10AM-1PM 3PM-6PM (FROM 85TH & MADISON LOCATION)

OR FOR AN ALTERNATE DATE

DELIVERY WINDOW PICK UPS (FROM 9AM-5PM)
8AM-11AM 1PM-4PM APPROXIMATE TIME
10EM-1PM 3PM-6PM (FROM 85TH & MADISON LOCATION)

NAME ON CARD CARD #
EXP. DATE (MM/YY) BILLING ADDRESS

CVV (SECURITY CODE) BILLING ZIP



	Text Field 182: 
	Text Field 181: 
	Text Field 183: 
	Text Field 179: 
	Text Field 178: 
	Text Field 177: 
	Text Field 176: 
	Text Field 175: 
	Text Field 174: 
	Text Field 193: 
	Text Field 192: 
	Text Field 191: 
	Text Field 190: 
	Text Field 189: 
	Text Field 188: 
	Text Field 187: 
	Text Field 186: 
	Text Field 185: 
	Text Field 184: 
	Text Field 1014: 
	Text Field 1013: 
	Text Field 1012: 
	Text Field 1020: 
	Text Field 1018: 
	Text Field 1017: 
	Text Field 1016: 
	Text Field 1015: 
	Text Field 1011: 
	Text Field 224: 
	Text Field 223: 
	Text Field 222: 
	Text Field 221: 
	Text Field 220: 
	Text Field 237: 
	Text Field 219: 
	Text Field 218: 
	Text Field 1035: 
	Text Field 1034: 
	Text Field 1023: 
	Text Field 1042: 
	Text Field 1041: 
	Text Field 1040: 
	Text Field 1039: 
	Text Field 1038: 
	Text Field 1037: 
	Text Field 1036: 
	Text Field 1045: 
	Text Field 1044: 
	Text Field 1046: 
	Text Field 57: 
	Text Field 58: 
	Text Field 54: 
	Text Field 59: 
	Text Field 55: 
	Text Field 56: 
	Text Field 41: 
	Text Field 42: 
	Text Field 43: 
	Text Field 44: 
	Text Field 45: 
	Text Field 46: 
	Text Field 62: 
	Text Field 63: 
	Text Field 64: 
	Text Field 65: 
	Text Field 66: 
	Text Field 67: 
	Text Field 153: 
	Text Field 234: 
	Text Field 235: 
	Text Field 232: 
	Text Field 154: 
	Text Field 158: 
	Text Field 233: 


