Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 27TH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

PACKAGES

COMPLETE DINNER FOR 2						. 15	50.00	pkg
COMPLETE DINNER FOR 6						. 35	50.00	pkg
COMPLETE DINNER FOR 12						. 68	35.00	pkg
STARTERS								
CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER Serves 6-8, Gluten-Free						. 1	19.00	lb.
MATZOH CRACKERS							9.00	box
SEASONAL CRUDITÉ CRATE with Fresh Herb Dip or Hummus. Serves 8-12, Gluten-Free						. е	8.00	ea.
GARDEN GREENS SALAD Sliced Oranges, Pomegranate, Toasted Walnuts & Citrus Vinaigrette. Serve	s 6-	-8, (Gluí	en	-Fr	ee 3	39.00	ea.
CHICKEN BROTH with Carrots & Fresh Dill. Serves 4, Gluten-Free						. 1	17.00	qt.
TRADITIONAL MATZOH BALLS Suggested 1 per person							3.00	ea.
SEDER ESSENTIALS								
BUTTERFIELD'S PREMIUM GEFILTE FISH Suggested 1 per person							9.50	ea
HOUSE MADE RED HORSERADISH Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free, Vegan							8.00	ea
APPLE WALNUT HAROSET Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free						. 2	20.00	lb
TRADITIONAL MATZOH							8.00	box
EGG MATZOH							8.00	box
SHMURA MATZOH						. 4	15.00	box
TRADITIONAL SEDER PLATE Egg, Roasted Shank Bone, Parsley, Haroset, Horseradish Root .						. 2	24.00	ea
ROASTED SHANK BONE							5.00	ea
HARD BOILED EGGS 3 Eggs, Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free							4.00	pkg
GREENLEAF PARSLEY Bitter Greens							5.00	bnc
MAIN COURSES								
BUTTERFIELD'S BEEF BRISKET Thick Sliced. Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free						. 4	15.00	lb
BRISKET GRAVY Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free						. 1	10.00	pt
GRILLED CEDAR PLANK SALMON with Yogurt Dill Sauce. Serves 1, Gluten-Free						. 1	15.25	ea
GRILLED CEDAR PLANK SALMON with Yogurt Dill Sauce. Serves 4-5, Gluten-Free						. 9	90.00	half

BUTTERFIELD

CATERING

Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 27TH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

MAIN COURSES CONTINUED

"THICK CUT" ROASTED TURKEY BREAST Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free	30.00	lb
TURKEY GRAVY Serves 4-8	13.00	pt
BRAISED CHICKEN with Fresh Artichokes and Olives. Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free	25.00	lb
HERB ROASTED NATURAL CHICKEN with Roasted Carrot Garnish. Serves 2-4, Gluten-Free	22.00	ea
CHICKEN GRAVY Serves 4-8	10.00	pt
CLASSIC SIDES		
POTATO PANCAKES Made with Matzoh Meal. Reccommended 2 per person	. 3.25	ea
SOUR CREAM Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free	.4.00	½ p
HOUSEMADE APPLE SAUCE Serves 4-8, Gluten-Free, Vegan	15.00	pt
MATZOH STUFFING with Granny Smith Apples and Fresh Herbs. Serves 2-3	15.50	lb
CLASSIC POTATO KUGEL Small serves 4, Large serves 10	42.00	lg
APPLE MATZOH KUGEL with Dried Apricots. Small serves 4, Large serves 10 18.00 sm/	46.00	lg
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES Serves 2-3, Gluten-Free	14.00	pt
ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLE TZIMMES with Carrots, Sweet Potato, Prunes, & Apricots. Serves 4, Gluten-Free .	17.00	pt
VEGETABLES		
GRILLED ASPARAGUS with Charred Lemon. Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free, Vegan	19.00	lb
HARICOTS VERTS AMANDINE Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free, Vegan	19.00	lb
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER with Parmesan & Garlic. Serves 3-4, Vegan	17.00	lb
DESSERTS		
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE DOUBLE SOUFFLÉ CAKE w/Chocolate Mousse & Whipped Cream	40.00	ea
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE Serves 6-8, Gluten-Free	30.00	ea
COCONUT MACAROONS Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free	32.00	doz
CHOCOLATE DIPPED MACAROONS Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free	36.00	doz
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE WALNUT COOKIES Serves 1, Gluten-Free	.5.00	ea
CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES Serves 3-4, Gluten-Free	42.00	doz
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER Serves 8-12, Gluten-Free, Vegan	62.00	ea

BUTTERFIELD

CATERING

Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 27TH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

FLOWERS

Beautiful Spring Floral arrangement in a vase including a mix of Spring elements with Roses, Tulips, Blooms of Phalaenopsis Orchids, extra Seasonal Flowers and a mix of Greeneries.

WEDTOO Y

SMALL FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 8 Inches Diameter & 7 Inches High .	 ٠, .					 95.00	ea
MEDIUM FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 12 Inches Diameter & 7 Inches High	 4 V.	, }.				 145.00	ea
LARGE FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 15 Inches Diameter & 7 Inches High.		4.				 200.00	ea

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

Email your completed order sheet to holiday@butterfieldmarket.com Call our Catering Department at (212) 772 8782 Ext. 3 or fax a completed order sheet to (212) 772 2506

ESTQUESTIONS 1915

Email: holiday@butterfieldmarket.com or phone: (212) 772 8782 Ext. 3

DELIVERY INFORMATION

Butterfield delivers throughout Manhattan. Visit our website for full listing of delivery pricing.

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS & INGREDIENT LIST

Many dishes on our holiday menus need to be heated prior to serving. Serving instructions and a full listing of our item ingredients can be found on our website for each of your holiday items.

All food arrives chilled with easy serving instructions.

butterfieldmarket.com/menus

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

STAFFING/EVENT MANAGEMENT / RENTAL COORDINATION / LIQUOR & BAR SERVICE

Butterfield can make your event as effortless as possible by providing experienced and professionally trained captains, waiters, bartenders and chefs. We can provide a full range of bar service packages including wine and beer, full bar and top shelf liquor. Coordination of event rentals are also available.

butterfieldmarket.com/catering

FOR OFFICE USE:

RECEIVED BY CHECKED BY ORDER #

BUTTERFIELD

CATERING



10AM-1PM

Passover Menu

SATURDAY MARCH 27TH & SUNDAY MARCH 28TH, 2021

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY MONDAY, MARCH 22ND AT 5PM

TENUS and PERSONAL	YOUR INF	ORMATION
FIRST NAME		LAST NAME
EMAIL		PHONE
	DELIVERY	ADDRESS
ADDRESS / ZIP CODE		
SPECIAL DELIVERY IN	STRUCTIONS	
	DELIVERY & PIC	CK-UP WINDOWS
	FOR SATURDAY MARCH 27TH	FOR SUNDAY MARCH 28TH
DELIVERY WINDO	w	PICK UPS (FROM 9AM-5PM)
8AM-11AM	1PM-4PM	APPROXIMATE TIME

3PM-6PM (FROM 85TH & MADISON LOCATION)

OR FOR AN ALTERNATE DATE MM / DD

DELIVERY WINDOW PICK UPS (FROM 9AM-5PM)

8AM-11AM 1PM-4PM APPROXIMATE TIME

10AM-1PM 3PM-6PM (FROM 85TH & MADISON LOCATION)

NAME ON CARD	CARD #
EXP. DATE (MM/YY)	BILLING ADDRESS
CVV (SECURITY CODE)	BILLING ZIP